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

Listing 1

Listing 2

Listing 3

List 1 is one of the best comps available, within distance requirements, inferior in GLA and superior in lot sq ft. Daring One-
story Red Brick Home With A Cozy Front Porch Is Ready For Its New Owners. Upon Entry, You Are Greeted By A Formal Living
Or Dining Room To The Right Of Entry That Features A Sloped 10 Ft Ceiling At The Highest Point. This Ceiling Feature
Continues Throughout Much Of The Home. Laminate Flooring Flows Seamlessly From Room To Room And Gives The Home A
Clean Warm And Offers Easy Clean-up. The Eat-in Kitchen Boasts Gas Cooking, A Built-in Microwave, A Corner Pantry, And A
Side-by-side Fridge. The Spacious Living Room Opens To The Kitchen And Has A Gas Fireplace, Lots Of Natural Light, And Give
Outside Access To The Covered Patio. The Primary Bedroom Offers A Spacious Dual Vanity, Garden Soaking Tub, Separate
Shower, And A Walk-in Closet. Two Of The Secondary Bedrooms Share A Jack And Jill Bathroom. The 4th Bedroom Could
Serve As A Study If Needed. The Laundry Room Off The Hallway Is Very Convenient. Ceiling Fans Scattered Throughout Many
Of The Rooms Help With Energy Efficiency. You Will Enjoy Mature Trees In The Front And Back Yards. There Is A Two-car
Garage With A Garage Door Opener And Plumbing For Water Softener.

List 2 is one of the best comps available, within distance requirements, inferior in GLA and superior in lot sq ft. Spacious Open
Floor Plan Sports 3bdr & 2 Full Bath. Separate Office Could Be 4th Bdr Or Man Cave. Formal Dining Room Is Currently Utilized
As A Second Family Room. Large Living Room With Lovely Stone Fireplace With Lots Of Sunlight And Pre-wired For Surround
Sound. Large Owners Retreat With Separate Closets. Owners Bath Is Quite Large And Has Separate Shower, Garden Tub And
His/her Closets. Seller Has Updated Interior Paint To Include All Walls, Doors, Baseboards, Ceilings, And Rear Exterior. Garage
Is Side Entry With Large Driveway And Plenty Of Parking. Refreshed Landscape And Mature Trees. This One Story/one-owner
Home Is 2061 Sq Ft And Was Built By Gehan Homes In 2004. Don't Miss This One! Perfect For The Commuter This Home Is
Centrally Located Off Ih 35 In Kyle. Go Ih 35 North And You're 10 Minutes From South Austin. Go lh 35 South And You're 10
Minutes To San Marcos. Hays Isd.

List 3 is one of the best comps available, within distance requirements, slightly inferior in GLA and superior in lot sq ft. Well
Maintained Four Bedroom Home In The Amberwood Community Could Be Yours This Summer! At A Little Over 2, 200 Sqft,
This Home Boasts A Dedicated Office, Formal Dining Room And And A Kitchen That Overlooks The Living Area, Perfect For
Entertaining! Natural Light Floods In Through The Tall Windows Facing The Backyard, And A Gas Fireplace Adds A Sense Of
Coziness For Our Colder Months. This Home Has A Fresh Coat Of Paint Throughout The Interior, As Well As New Carpet In All
Secondary Bedrooms. Enjoy The Hot Weather Swimming In The Community Pool And Relaxing Under The Shaded Pavilion.
This Community Is Located Off Of I-35, Close To Shopping, Entertainment, And The Fast Growing Dry River District Where
You'll Find Costco, Home Depot, Evo Entertainment, Z Tejas & More!

Client(s): Wedgewood Inc Property ID: 34396647 Effective: 07/19/2023 Page: 3 of 15



DRIVE-BY BPO

by ClearCapital

232 MAPLEWOOD S

KYLE, TX 78640

53355 $340,000

Loan Number

As-Is Value

Recent Sales

Street Address
City, State

Zip Code
Datasource

Miles to Subj.
Property Type
Original List Price $
List Price $

Sale Price $

Type of Financing
Date of Sale

DOM - Cumulative DOM
Age (# of years)
Condition

Sales Type
Location

View

Style/Design

# Units

Living Sq. Feet
Bdrm - Bths - % Bths
Total Room #
Garage (Style/Stalls)
Basement (Yes/No)
Basement (% Fin)
Basement Sq. Ft.
Pool/Spa

Lot Size

Other

Net Adjustment
Adjusted Price

Subject

232 Maplewood S
Kyle, TX

78640

Public Records

18

Average

Neutral ; Residential
Neutral ; Residential
1 Story Single story
1

2,257
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